
Sanford Area Soccer League
Fall  2023

Team Team

13U COEDBarcelona (Cummings) Juventus (Hughes)

Real Madrid (Deese) AC Milan (Navas)

PSG (Paderick)

Real Madrid AC Milan WLMS 2:00 PM AC Milan Real Madrid WLMS 2:00 PM

PSG Juventus WLMS 4:00 PM Juventus PSG WLMS 4:00 PM

WEST LEE MIDDLE SCHOOL (3301 Wicker St) WEST LEE MIDDLE SCHOOL (3301 Wicker St)

AC Milan Barcelona FIELD #7 6:00 PM Real Madrid PSG WLMS 2:00 PM
LEE COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS (505 N 5th St) Juventus Barcelona WLMS 4:00 PM

PSG Real Madrid WLMS 12:00 PM

Barcelona Juventus WLMS 2:00 PM Real Madrid Juventus WLMS 2:00 PM

WEST LEE MIDDLE SCHOOL (3301 Wicker St) WEST LEE MIDDLE SCHOOL (3301 Wicker St)

AC Milan PSG FIELD #7 6:00 PM Real Madrid Barcelona WLMS 10:00 AM

LEE COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS (505 N 5th St) Juventus PSG WLMS 12:00 PM

PSG Barcelona WLMS 12:00 PM PSG Barcelona WLMS 2:00 PM

Real Madrid Juventus WLMS 2:00 PM Juventus AC Milan FIELD #7 4:00 PM

WEST LEE MIDDLE SCHOOL (3301 Wicker St) LEE COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS (505 N 5th St)

WEST LEE MIDDLE SCHOOL (3301 Wicker St)

Barcelona AC Milan FIELD #7 6:00 PM

LEE COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS (505 N 5th St) PSG AC Milan FIELD #7 6:00 PM
LEE COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS (505 N 5th St)

Barcelona Real Madrid WLMS 12:00 PM

Juventus AC Milan WLMS 2:00 PM

WEST LEE MIDDLE SCHOOL (3301 Wicker St)

WEST LEE MIDDLE SCHOOL (3301 Wicker St)

WEST LEE MIDDLE SCHOOL (3301 Wicker St)

Saturday, September 16 Saturday, October 14

Friday, September 22 Saturday, October 21

Saturday, September 23
Sunday, October 22

Friday, September 29 Saturday, October 28

Saturday, September 30 Saturday, October 28

Friday, October 6
Friday, November 3

Saturday, October 7

Home Visitor Location Time Home Visitor Location Time

Home Visitor Location Time

Home Visitor Location Time

Home Visitor Location Time Home Visitor Location Time

Home Visitor Location Time Home Visitor Location Time

Home Visitor Location Time

Home Visitor Location Time

Home Visitor Location Time

Home Visitor Location Time Home Visitor Location Time


